
Elementary Totals

12 22 9
10 19 15 34

Pre-K 25 30 55
Kindergarten 78 59 1 1 139

1st Grade 86 60 5 151
2nd Grade 75 59 3 137
3rd Grade 73 72 2 147

EV Building Total 347 338 685

OIMS Olean
Olean 

BOCES

OIMS Building 
Total

4th Grade 136 1
5th Grade 131
6th Grade 121 1
7th Grade 136

UGS

OHS Olean
Olean 

BOCES
OHS Building 

Total
8th Grade 130 7
9th Grade 137 1

10th Grade 132
11th Grade 133
12th Grade 112

UGS

OTHER
Other Enrollment 

Total
Non-Public 2 2

BOCES Out of District Placement 30 30
Private Placements 5 5

Home Bound 3 3
Home Schooled with Services 3 3

Home Schooled 115 115

May 1, 2025 2037

East View 91.10%
Washington West 90.32

OIMS 91.77
OHS 90.57

Olean City School District
Monthly Enrollment - May 1, 2025

EV
Olean

Olean 
BOCES

WW Olean
Olean 

BOCES
OOD 

BOCES
Grade 
Totals

Elm 
Street

694

Headstart
Headstart

N/A

PS
Pre-K

Kindergarten
1st Grade

2nd Grade
3rd Grade

WW Building Total

OOD BOCES

OIMS Grade 
Totals

533
5 136

122
136
0

2 139

652

138
132

OOD BOCES
OHS Grade 

Totals
137

133
112
0

Attendance Rate Percentages

 Total District Enrollment:


