

## **Olean City School District**

Monthly Enrollment - May 1, 2025

		any Emoniment		.,			_		
	Olean	ww	Olean	Olean BOCES	OOD BOCES	Grade Totals	Elm Street	Elementary Totals	
Olean	BOCES	Headstart	12			22	9		
10		PS		19	15	34			
25		Pre-K	30			55		CO.4	
78		Kindergarten	59	1	1	139		694	
86	N/A	1st Grade	60		5	151			
75		2nd Grade	59		3	137			
73		3rd Grade	72		2	147			
347		ww	Buildin	g Total	338				
	Olean					OIMS	Grade	OIMS Building	
Olean	BOCES	OOD BOCES				Totals		Total	
136	1	2				1	39		
131		5				1	36		
121	1					122 136		533	
136									
	,								
	Olean					OHS	Grade	OHS Building	
Olean	BOCES	OOD BOCES				To	tals	Total	
130	7					1	37		
137	1					1	38		
132						1	32	CEO	
133						1	33	652	
112						1	12		
							0		
								Other Enrollment	
								Total	
2								2	
30								30	
5								5	
3								3	
3								3	
115								115	
May 1, 2025 Total District Enrollment: 2037							2037		
	10 25 78 86 75 73 347  Olean 136 131 121 136  Olean 130 137 132 133 112  2 30 5 3 3	Olean BOCES  78 86 75 73 347  Olean BOCES  N/A  Olean BOCES  136 1 131 121 1 136  Olean BOCES  137 1 132 133 112  2 30 5 3 3	Olean         WW           10         25           78         N/A           86         N/A           75         3rd Grade           73         3rd Grade           347         WW    Olean  Olean  Olean  Olean  Olean  Olean  Olean  BOCES  OOD BOCES  136  137  137  132  133  112  2  300  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  Olean  Ol	Olean POCES         WW Polean Poces           10 25 78 86 N/A 75 73 347         N/A 1st Grade 60 2nd Grade 59 3rd Grade 72           347         WW Buildin           Olean Poces         ODBOCES           136 1 2 11 1 136 133 15 132 133 112 12 1 1         ODBOCES 1330 7 137 1 132 132 133 112 133 133 112 133 133 1	Olean POCES         WW         Olean POCES         Olean POCES           10         PS         19           25         Pre-K         30         Kindergarten S9         1           75         1st Grade 60         2nd Grade 59         3rd Grade 72           347         WW Building Total           Olean POLEAN POCES         00D BOCES           136         1         2           131         5           121         1           136         0         00D BOCES           130         7           137         1           132         0           133         112           2         30           5         3           3         3           115         1	Olean Olean BOCES         WW         Olean BOCES         OOD BOCES           10 PS Pre-K 30 Pre-K	Olean BOCES         WW         Olean BOCES         Olean BOCES         Olean BOCES         Olean BOCES         OOD BOCES Totals         Grade Totals           10 25 Pre-K 30 Pre-K 30 See         19 15 34 Pre-K 55 See         19 15 34 Pre-K 55 See         15 34 Pre-K 55 See         10 Pre-K 56 See <td< td=""><td>  Olean   BOCES   BOCES   Totals   Headstart   12   22   22   30    </td></td<>	Olean   BOCES   BOCES   Totals   Headstart   12   22   22   30	

Attendance Rate Percentages					
East View	91.10%				
Washington West	90.32				
OIMS	91.77				
OHS	90.57				